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NDLS New Delhi» 21:20 0 21:20

TKJ Tilak Bridge 21:23 21:23 2.3 2.3 21:31 0:11 12.54545

DSBP Shahdara B Panel 21:40 21:40 14.9 12.6 21:39 0:08 94.5

SBB Sahibabad Junction 21:45 21:45 18 3.1 21:44 0:05 37.2

GZB Ghaziabad Junction 21:54 21:56 24.8 6.8 22:00 22:02 0:16 25.5 Trolled by Rewa Express

DER Dadri 22:11 22:11 41.5 16.7 22:28 0:26 38.53846

AJR Ajaibpur 22:19 22:19 50.6 9.1 22:33 0:05 109.2

DKDE Dankaur 22:26 22:26 58.9 8.3 22:38 0:05 99.6

WIR Wair 22:34 22:34 68 9.1 22:52 0:14 39

CHL Chola 22:38 22:38 72.8 4.8 23:03 0:11 26.18182

KRJ Khurja Junction 22:51 22:51 87.4 14.6 23:14 0:11 79.63636

DAR Danwar 23:01 23:01 98.5 11.1 23:21 0:07 95.14286

SOM Somna 23:10 23:10 108.8 10.3 23:31 0:10 61.8

KLA Kulwa 23:19 23:19 118.9 10.1 23:49 0:18 33.66667

MWUE Mahrawal 23:23 23:23 124.5 5.6 23:53 0:04 84 Overtook Sangam Express

ALJN Aligarh Junction 23:29 23:32 130.9 6.4 0:08 0:11 0:15 25.6 Overtook Link Express

DAQ Daud Khan 23:38 23:38 137.9 7 0:21 0:10 42

SNS Sasni 23:49 23:49 152.1 14.2 0:29 0:08 106.5

HRS Hathras Junction 23:57 23:57 161 8.9 0:35 0:06 89

JLS Jalesar Road 0:13 0:13 181.1 20.1 0:46 0:11 109.6364

BRN Barhan Junction 0:24 0:24 194.3 13.2 0:53 0:07 113.1429

MTI Mitawali 0:30 0:30 202.2 7.9 0:58 0:05 94.8

TDL Tundla Junction 0:36 0:39 209 6.8 1:14 1:17 0:16 25.5 Overtook Kota Patna Express

HNG Hirangaon 0:45 0:45 217.8 8.8 1:27 0:10 52.8

FZD Firozabad 0:51 0:51 225.6 7.8 1:32 0:05 93.6

MNR Makkhanpur 0:59 0:59 235.5 9.9 1:37 0:05 118.8

SKB Shikohabad Junction 1:06 1:06 245.4 9.9 1:43 0:06 99

KAA Kaurara 1:14 1:14 256.3 10.9 1:50 0:07 93.42857

BDN Bhadan 1:21 1:21 265.4 9.1 1:55 0:05 109.2

BBL Balrai 1:29 1:29 276.1 10.7 2:02 0:07 91.71429

JGR Jaswantnagar 1:35 1:35 284.9 8.8 2:10 0:08 66

Trolled by Gorakhdham Express

Trolled by Gorakhdham Express



ETW Etawah 1:47 1:47 300.8 15.9 2:20 0:10 95.4

EKL Ekdil 1:54 1:54 310.5 9.7 2:26 0:06 97

BNT Bharthana 2:02 2:02 320.7 10.2 2:31 0:05 122.4

ULD Achalda 2:16 2:16 340.2 19.5 2:42 0:11 106.3636

PATA Pata 2:22 2:22 348.6 8.4 2:47 0:05 100.8

KNS Kanchausi 2:35 2:35 365.9 17.3 2:56 0:09 115.3333

JJK Jhinjhak 2:43 2:43 376.8 10.9 3:02 0:06 109

AAP Ambiapur 2:51 2:51 387.1 10.3 3:07 0:05 123.6

RURA Rura 2:57 2:57 395.9 8.8 3:11 0:04 132

BPU Bhaupur 3:13 3:13 417.5 21.6 3:31 0:20 64.8

PNK Panki 3:21 3:21 428.7 11.2 3:37 0:06 112

GMC GMC 3:29 3:29 439 10.3 3:45 0:08 77.25 Overtook Gorakhdham Express

CNB Kanpur Central 3:30 3:35 440.2 1.2 3:54 4:10 0:09 8

CNBI Chandari 3:38 3:38 444.7 4.5 4:38 0:28 9.642857 Overtaken by Duronto Express

CHK Chakeri 3:44 3:44 451.6 6.9 4:46 0:08 51.75

SSL Sirsaul 3:52 3:52 462.8 11.2 4:52 0:06 112

KBN Karbigwan 4:00 4:00 474.2 11.4 5:04 0:12 57

AUNG Aung 4:05 4:05 480.6 6.4 5:10 0:06 64

BKO Bindki Road 4:10 4:10 486.5 5.9 5:13 0:03 118

MWH Malwan 4:21 4:21 501.7 15.2 5:21 0:08 114

KKS Kurasti Kalan 4:28 4:28 510.8 9.1 5:28 0:07 78

FTP Fatehpur 4:33 4:35 517.8 7 5:37 5:39 0:09 46.66667

RAMA Ramva 4:42 4:42 523.7 5.9 5:48 0:09 39.33333

FYZ Faizullapur 4:48 4:48 528.8 5.1 5:51 0:03 102

SNIE Sath Naraini 5:06 5:06 545 16.2 5:59 0:08 121.5

KGA Khaga 5:15 5:15 552.5 7.5 6:03 0:04 112.5

KTCE Katoghan 5:23 5:23 559.4 6.9 6:07 0:04 103.5

KUW Kanwar 5:30 5:30 565.5 6.1 6:12 0:05 73.2 Trolled by Magadh Express

BDNP Bidanpur 6:02 6:02 593.4 27.9 6:34 0:22 76.09091

MRE Manauri 6:30 6:30 617.3 23.9 6:50 0:16 89.625

BMU Bamhrauli 6:40 6:40 625.7 8.4 6:55 0:05 100.8

SFG SubedarGanj 6:46 6:46 630.8 5.1 7:05 0:10 30.6 Overtook Magadh Express

ALD Allahabad Junction 6:50 634.5 3.7 7:13 0:08 27.75


